Lot #

503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
515
516
517
518
520
522
523

527

ELFES%

Louisa County, lowa 4-H & FFA Youth Exhibition

Auction Results - Swine

Exhibitor

Caiden Ball, Market Swine, Gilt
Caiden Ball, Market Swine, Gilt
Cooper Ball, Market Swine, Barrow
Cooper Ball, Market Swine, Gilt
Kai Ball Market Swine, Gilt
Kai Ball Market Swine, Barrow
Montana Boline, Market Swine, Barrow
Dakota Boline Market Swine, Barrow
Ada Boysen , Market Swine
Jack Boysen, Market Swine
Sam Boysen, Market Swine
Kristina Gerst, Market Swine, Barrow
Kristina Gerst, Market Swine, Glit
August Gieselman, Market Swine, Barrow
Daniel Hemphill, Market Swine, Barrow
Cael Howell, Market Swine, Barrow
Victoria Howell, Market Swine, Barrow
Josie Nelson, Market Swine, Barrow

Gabe Totemeier, Market Swine, Barrow

Buyer
Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
Community Bank & Trust
Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
Pioneer - AG SOS Inc
Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
McCullough Farms
Jamison Angus Farms
Community Bank & Trust
Duane Boysen
Tim Jones
Kirk Gerst
Kirk Gerst
Kendall Graber
Cloverdale Farm
Sinclair Tractor
Community Bank & Trust
Jamison Angus Farms

Sinclair Tractor



