

## Louisa County, Iowa 4-H & FFA Youth Exhibition

## **Auction Results - Swine**

Lot #	Exhibitor	Buyer
503	Caiden Ball, Market Swine, Gilt	Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
504	Caiden Ball, Market Swine, Gilt	Community Bank & Trust
505	Cooper Ball, Market Swine, Barrow	Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
506	Cooper Ball, Market Swine, Gilt	Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
507	Kai Ball Market Swine, Gilt	Pioneer - AG SOS Inc
508	Kai Ball Market Swine, Barrow	Glen Ball Farms & Excavating
509	Montana Boline, Market Swine, Barrow	McCullough Farms
510	Dakota Boline Market Swine, Barrow	Jamison Angus Farms
511	Ada Boysen , Market Swine	Community Bank & Trust
512	Jack Boysen, Market Swine	Duane Boysen
513	Sam Boysen, Market Swine	Tim Jones
515	Kristina Gerst, Market Swine, Barrow	Kirk Gerst
516	Kristina Gerst, Market Swine, Glit	Kirk Gerst
517	August Gieselman, Market Swine, Barrow	Kendall Graber
518	Daniel Hemphill, Market Swine, Barrow	Cloverdale Farm
520	Cael Howell, Market Swine, Barrow	Sinclair Tractor
522	Victoria Howell, Market Swine, Barrow	Community Bank & Trust
523	Josie Nelson, Market Swine, Barrow	Jamison Angus Farms
527	Gabe Totemeier, Market Swine, Barrow	Sinclair Tractor